2021-2022 ASCBasketball Schedule

Tuesday, November 9
Saturday, November 13
Tuesday, November 16
Monday, November 29
Tuesday, November 30
Thursday, December 2
Monday, December 6
Tuesday, December 7
Friday, December 10
Monday, December 13
Tuesday, December 14
Tuesday, January 4
Thursday, January 6
Friday, January 7
Monday, January 10
Tuesday, January 11
Thursday, January 13
Tuesday, January 18
Monday, January 24
Friday, January 28
*Tuesday, February 1
Thursday, February 3
Friday, February 4
February 7-12, 2022
February 14-19, 2022

February 21-26, 2022

* Senior Night

Bold- District Contest

@ Salem High School
Parklane Academy

@ Bowling Green

Rebul Academy

@ Woodlawn Prep

ACCS

@ WCCA

@ Centreville Academy
Oak Forest Academy
Silliman Institute

Bowling Green School

Ben’s Ford

@ Parklane Academy

@ Silliman Institute
Woodlawn Prep

@ Oak Forest Academy
Centreville Academy
Christian Collegiate Academy
@ ACCS

@ Christian Collegiate Academy
WCCA

@ Rebul Academy

@ Ben’s Ford

Varsity Regional Tournament
Varsity Class Tournament

Varsity Overall Tournament

4:00 PM

10:00 AM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

5:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

ALL 4

ALLS5

ALL S5

V ONLY

3 GAMES

ALLS5

ALL 4

ALLS

ALLS5

ALLS5

ALL S5

ALL 4

ALL S5

ALL S5

3 GAMES

ALL 5

ALLS

ALL 4

ALL S

ALL 4

ALL 4

V ONLY

ALL 4

V ONLY

V ONLY

V ONLY






