2021-2022 ASC Basketball Schedule

* Senior Night Bold- District Contest

Tuesday, November 9	@ Salem High School	4:00 PM	ALL 4
Saturday, November 13	Parklane Academy	10:00 AM	ALL 5
Tuesday, November 16	@ Bowling Green	3:30 PM	ALL 5
Monday, November 29	Rebul Academy	5:30 PM	V ONLY
Tuesday, November 30	@ Woodlawn Prep	5:00 PM	3 GAMES
Thursday, December 2	ACCS	3:30 PM	ALL 5
Monday, December 6	@ WCCA	4:00 PM	ALL 4
Tuesday, December 7	@ Centreville Academy	3:30 PM	ALL 5
Friday, December 10	Oak Forest Academy	3:30 PM	ALL 5
Monday, December 13	Silliman Institute	3:15 PM	ALL 5
Tuesday, December 14	Bowling Green School	3:30 PM	ALL 5
Tuesday, January 4	Ben's Ford	4:00 PM	ALL 4
Thursday, January 6	@ Parklane Academy	3:00 PM	ALL 5
Friday, January 7	@ Silliman Institute	3:15 PM	ALL 5
Monday, January 10	Woodlawn Prep	5:00 PM	3 GAMES
Worlday, variating 10	Woodiawii i iep	3.00 1 101	
Tuesday, January 11	@ Oak Forest Academy	3:30 PM	ALL 5
	-		ALL 5 ALL 5
Tuesday, January 11	@ Oak Forest Academy	3:30 PM	
Tuesday, January 11 Thursday, January 13	@ Oak Forest AcademyCentreville Academy	3:30 PM 3:30 PM	ALL 5
Tuesday, January 11 Thursday, January 13 Tuesday, January 18	@ Oak Forest AcademyCentreville AcademyChristian Collegiate Academy	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	ALL 5 ALL 4
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 13 Tuesday, January 18 Monday, January 24	@ Oak Forest AcademyCentreville AcademyChristian Collegiate Academy@ ACCS	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM	ALL 5 ALL 5
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 13 Tuesday, January 18 Monday, January 24 Friday, January 28	 @ Oak Forest Academy Centreville Academy Christian Collegiate Academy @ ACCS @ Christian Collegiate Academy 	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM	ALL 5 ALL 5 ALL 4
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 13 Tuesday, January 18 Monday, January 24 Friday, January 28 *Tuesday, February 1	 @ Oak Forest Academy Centreville Academy Christian Collegiate Academy @ ACCS @ Christian Collegiate Academy WCCA 	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	ALL 5 ALL 5 ALL 4 ALL 4
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 13 Tuesday, January 18 Monday, January 24 Friday, January 28 *Tuesday, February 1 Thursday, February 3	 @ Oak Forest Academy Centreville Academy Christian Collegiate Academy @ ACCS @ Christian Collegiate Academy WCCA @ Rebul Academy 	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	ALL 5 ALL 5 ALL 4 ALL 4 V ONLY
Tuesday, January 13 Thursday, January 18 Monday, January 24 Friday, January 28 *Tuesday, February 1 Thursday, February 3 Friday, February 4	 @ Oak Forest Academy Centreville Academy Christian Collegiate Academy @ ACCS @ Christian Collegiate Academy WCCA @ Rebul Academy @ Ben's Ford 	3:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM	ALL 5 ALL 4 ALL 4 ALL 4 V ONLY ALL 4